PLEASURE ISLAND TEAM SURF FISHING CHALLENGE ENTRY FORM

April 11 – 13, 2025

Name of Team:		
C/O:		
City:	State:	Zip:
E-Mail:	Phone:	
	TEAM MEMBE	RS
Captain:		$_$ \Box Yes, I am entered in the Surf Series Trail.
Name:		☐ Yes, I am entered in the Surf Series Trail.
Name:		☐ Yes, I am entered in the Surf Series Trail.
Name:		\Box Yes, I am entered in the Surf Series Trail.
Challenge. I hereby release Fish Post I	nc. and the Pleasure Island Team S	by all rules for the Pleasure Island Team Surf Fishing Surf Fishing Challenge, its sponsors, their subsidiaries, cision to fish and participate is solely my responsibility.
Signature:		Date:
□ Entry Fee \$300 per tea	um by March 31; \$330 per	team after March 31
Team Aggregate TWT	\$100 (optional tournamer	t within a tournament)
\$T	otal amount enclosed	
	less a \$50 fee) can be refunded egistration opens, no refunds of	prior to the start of Friday's Registration. entry fees can be offered.
Mail check or money ord	ler (payable to Fisherman's	s Post) and completed entry form to:
Fisherman's Post	• 1320 Audubon Blvd.	• Wilmington, NC 28403
(or drop off completed entry	form and payment to Island Tao	ckle, Intracoastal Angler, or Tex's Tackle)

IMPORTANT! Every angler on the t

Every angler on the team must be registered by 11:00 pm, Friday, April 11, and every angler on the team must stop by Registration/Tournament HQ in person to receive their tournament wristband and have the band placed on their arm by 11:00 pm, Friday, April 11. No exceptions!

Questions? Contact Fisherman's Post at (910) 452-6378 or surf@fishermanspost.com, or you can click the Pleasure Island Team Surf Fishing Challenge link under "Tournaments" at www.FishermansPost.com.